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FUSIBLE MIDI 100A

Code article Nb de Nb de Conditionnement
références pieces
225084 1 1 BLISTER
17136 1 2 SACHET
317136 1 10 BOITE

Informations techniques

L
L 41 mm
X
- 3 b 10 mm
X 30 mm
t ) 0
b O ; g d1 5.4 mm
13 16 mm
d1 Intens. 100 A

Matieres

CUIVRE ETAME

Correspondances constructeurs*
ALFA ROMEO 10404390 AUDI N10525506




Correspondances constructeurs*

B.M.W
CITROEN - PEUGEOT
FIAT

FORD N° Technique
JAGUAR

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER
MERCEDES-BENZ
MINI

OPEL (GM) N° de Piéce
OPEL (Stellantis)
PORSCHE

RENAULT

VOLVO

61138364631
9665408480
10404390
2S6T14A094GA
C2C40191
LR003746
YQG100380L
N000000002801
61138364631
13133870
9665408480
99960709300
8200895550
9441940

CITROEN - PEUGEOT
DS AUTOMOBILES
FORD Finis

HYUNDAI

JAGUAR

LAND ROVER
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
OPEL (GM) N° Catalogue
OPEL (GM) N° de Piéce
PORSCHE

PORSCHE
VOLKSWAGEN

6500S2
9665408480
1148217
1898005930
T2H36078
LR080467
N000000000415
N000000006628
6238740
95525689
99960707800
N10839404
N10525506
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